AUIRFR6215
HEXFET® Power MOSFET
     PD-96302A
Specifically designed for Automotive applications of
HEXFET® Power MOSFETs utilizes the latest processing
techniques to achieve low on-resistance per silicon area.
This benefit combined with the fast switching speed and
ruggedized device design that HEXFET power MOSFETs

AUIRFR6215
www.irf.com 11
Ordering Information
Base part Package Type Standard Pack Complete Part Number
Form Quantity
AUIRFR6215 Dpak Tube 75 AUIRFR6215
AUIRFR6215 Tape and Reel 2000 AUIRFR6215TR
AUIRFR6215 Tape and Reel Left 3000 AUIRFR6215TRL
AUIRFR6215 Tape and Reel Right 3000 AUIRFR6215TRR
Downloaded from: http://www.datasheetcatalog.com/
AUIRFR6215
12 www.irf.com